
August 1st, 2017

Notice Of Meeting

You are requested to attend the Council meeting to be held on Monday, 7th August 2017 at 
6:00 pm in  Mourne Room, Downshire Civic Centre.



Agenda

1.0  Apologies and Chairperson's Remarks

2.0  Declarations of Interest

3.0  Action Sheet arising from Council Meeting held on 3 July 2017
Council-03072017.pdf Page 1

Council Minutes For Adoption and Signing

4.0  Minutes of Council Meeting held on 3 July 2017
Council_03-07-2017.pdf Page 3

5.0  Minutes of Special Council Meeting held on 26 June 2017
Special Council (ABO Windfarm) - 26-06-2017.pdf Page 13

Committee Minutes for Consideration and Adoption 

6.0  Minutes of Audit Committee Meeting held on 29 June 2017
Audit Mins - June 2017.pdf Page 63

For Consideration and/or Decision

7.0  Transfer and Renewal of Licence and Authorisation of Officer
to Attend Court

Transfer and Renewal of Licence and Authorisation of Officer to Attend Court.pdf Page 72

8.0  NILGA Annual Conference - 12 October 2017

Theme: "Local Enterprise, Global Reach" A Better Future for Northern Ireland: Sustaining Communities
and Strengthening Democracy through Councils.

La Mon Hotel, Castlereagh.

2017 Annual Conference - Draft Agenda 25072017.pdf Page 74

NILGA correspondence to CEX.pdf Page 76

Conference Agenda  Council Booking Form - Newry, Mourne and Down.pdf Page 77



For Noting

9.0  Correspondence from Dept for the Economy - Mineral
Development Act 1969

Letter from Dawn Montgomery Dept Economy to Liam Hannaway re Mineral Devel
Act 1969 16 Jun 2017.pdf

Page 80

10.0  Correspondence received from Post Office Ltd re: Forkhill
forkhill_bt35_9sq.pdf Page 101



Invitees
Cllr Terry Andrews terry.andrews@nmandd.org

Cllr Naomi Bailie naomi.bailie@nmandd.org

Cllr Patrick Brown patrick.brown@nmandd.org

Cllr Robert Burgess robert.burgess@nmandd.org

Cllr Stephen Burns stephen.burns@nmandd.org

Lorraine Burns lorraine.burns@nmandd.org

Cllr Pete Byrne pete.byrne@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Carr michael.carr@nmandd.org

Mrs Dorinnia Carville dorinnia.carville@nmandd.org

Cllr charlie casey charlie.casey@nmandd.org

Cllr William Clarke william.clarke@nmandd.org

Cllr Garth Craig garth.craig@nmandd.org

Cllr Dermot Curran dermot.curran@nmandd.org

Ms Alice Curran alice.curran@nmandd.org

Cllr Laura Devlin laura.devlin@nmandd.org

Ms Louise Dillon louise.dillon@nmandd.org

Cllr Sean Doran sean.doran@nmandd.org

Cllr Cadogan Enright cadogan.enright@nmandd.org

Cllr Gillian Fitzpatrick gillian.fitzpatrick@nmandd.org

Cllr Glyn Hanna glyn.hanna@nmandd.org

Mr Liam Hannaway liam.hannaway@nmandd.org

Cllr Valerie Harte valerie.harte@nmandd.org

Cllr Harry Harvey harry.harvey@nmandd.org

Cllr Terry Hearty terry.hearty@nmandd.org

Cllr David Hyland david.hyland@nmandd.org

Miss Veronica Keegan veronica.keegan@nmandd.org

Mrs Sheila Kieran sheila.kieran@nmandd.org

Cllr Liz Kimmins liz.kimmins@nmandd.org

Cllr Mickey Larkin micky.larkin@nmandd.org

Mr Michael Lipsett michael.lipsett@nmandd.org

Cllr Kate Loughran kate.loughran@nmandd.org

Cllr Jill Macauley jill.macauley@nmandd.org

Mrs Regina Mackin regina.mackin@nmandd.org

Colette McAteer colette.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Declan McAteer declan.mcateer@nmandd.org

Cllr Andrew McMurray andrew.mcmurray@nmandd.org

Eileen McParland eileen.mcparland@nmandd.org

Ms Carmel Morgan carmel.morgan@nmandd.org

Cllr Roisin Mulgrew roisin.mulgrew@nmandd.org

Cllr Mark Murnin mark.murnin@nmandd.org

Mrs Aisling Murray aisling.murray@nmandd.org



Cllr Barra O Muiri barra.omuiri@nmandd.org

Cllr Pol O'Gribin pol.ogribin@nmandd.org

Ms Patricia Oakes patricia.oakes@nmandd.org

Cllr Brian Quinn brian.quinn@nmandd.org

Cllr Henry Reilly henry.reilly@nmandd.org

Cllr Michael Ruane michael.ruane@nmandd.org

Cllr Gareth Sharvin gareth.sharvin@nmandd.org

Cllr Gary Stokes gary.stokes@nmandd.org

Sarah Taggart sarah-louise.taggart@nmandd.org

Cllr David Taylor david.taylor@nmandd.org

Caroline Taylor Caroline.Taylor@downdc.gov.uk

Cllr Jarlath Tinnelly jarlath.tinnelly@nmandd.org

Cllr John Trainor john.trainor@nmandd.org

Central Support Unit central.support@nmandd.org

Cllr William Walker william.walker@nmandd.org

Mrs Marie Ward marie.ward@nmandd.org
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